
−8.36

−2.11

4.14

10.4
protein folding

G
S

Z
MLH1_normHNPCC
MLH1_adenomaHNPCC
MLH1_cancerHNPCC
other_normHNPCC
other_adenomaHNPCC
other_cancerHNPCC

CRYABTUBA1ATUBB6TUBB2ATUBB2BTMX4ST13BAG3BAG2SLMAPDNAJB5HSP90B1MLECHSPD1PPIBCALRPDIA6PDIA4PDIA3HSPE1PPIAFKBP4RUVBL2HSPBP1PPIFTRAP1CCT8HSPA9CCT6ACCT3CCT4CCT7CCT2PFDN2HSPE1−MOB4TUBB4BTUBA1CQSOX1FKBP2MPDU1TXNP4HBTXNDC5GANABCANXLMAN1HSPA8HSP90AB1TUBA1BHSP90AA1ERP29AIPPFDN5PPICDNAJA1FKBP10
FKBP1AFKBP5ACTB

−0.5 0.8∆ e



−4

−2

0

2

4

6

protein folding
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 179

1

6



M
LH

1_
no

rm
H

N
P

C
C

M
LH

1_
ad

en
om

aH
N

P
C

C

M
LH

1_
ca

nc
er

H
N

P
C

C

ot
he

r_
no

rm
H

N
P

C
C

ot
he

r_
ad

en
om

aH
N

P
C

C

ot
he

r_
ca

nc
er

H
N

P
C

C

−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

protein folding
G

S
Z


